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Sex
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group Name

rank
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KOAOZOYZAL EPA®EIM
MAKPIAAKH AANAH-EAINA
CHEALSEA RYAN
APBANITHZ AAMIMNPOZ
HAYES JOHN

KANIA ANNA

MAPITQMENOZ AHMHTPHZ
KAPATTANNHZ IMNQPIrox
MAMNBAZIAEIOY OQMAX
FEQPTIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

Gender Club

M

F Los Vathros

F

M

M

F WIND Running
Team

Pace/km

14:41:00
17:17:00
18:00:00
19:18:00
22:20:00

22:31:00

22:42:00
23:20:00
25:00:00
29:42:00

GunTime

0:22:02
0:25:56
0:27:00
0:28:57
0:33:31
0:33:47
0:34:04
0:35:01
0:37:31
0:44:33



